PRINCIPAL PARTICULARS

VESSEL TYPE
SHAPE

YEAR OF BUILT
PLACE OF BUILT
FLAG

CLASS

GRT

NRT

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
LOA

BREADTH MOULDED
DEPTH MOULDED
DRAFT MOULDED

CARGO BARGE
SHIP SHAPE
2004
INDONESIA
PANAMA

IRS

2,938 TONS
881 TONS

87.78 MTRS
24.384 MTRS
5.486 MTRS
4.272 MTRS

CARGO CAPACITY
DEADWEIGHT
SUMMER TONNAGE
TROPICAL TONNAGE

DECK PARTICULARS
CLEAR DECK AREA
DECK STRENGTH

OTHER PARTICULARS
DOORS

SIDEWALL HEIGHT
ANCHOR

7,130 TONS
5,600 TONS
7,100 TONS

80 MTRS x 22 MTRS
8 T/IM2

BOTH SIDES, MIDSHIP
2.2 MTRS
NO
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